Grinding Wheels
Aluminium Oxide
Product Code Product Description Diameter Thickness Grit
ABGRIN15013036 150mm X 13mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 13mm 36G
ABGRIN15013080 150mm X 13mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 13mm 80G
ABGRIN15013120 150mm X 13mm X120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 13mm 120G
ABGRIN15016036 150mm X 16mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 16mm 36G
ABGRIN15016080 150mm X 16mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 16mm 80G
ABGRIN15016120 150mm X 16mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 16mm 120G
ABGRIN15016800 150mm X 16mm X 80G Sil/Cr Grinding Wheel 150mm 16mm 80G
ABGRIN15020036 150mm X 20mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 20mm 36G
ABGRIN15020080 150mm X 20mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 20mm 80G
ABGRIN15020120 150mm X 20mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 20mm 120G
ABGRIN15020800 150mm X 20mm X 80G Sil/Cr Grinding Wheel 150mm 20mm 80G
ABGRIN15025036 150mm X 25mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 25mm 36G
ABGRIN15025080 150mm X 25mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 25mm 80G
ABGRIN15025120 150mm X 25mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 150mm 25mm 120G
ABGRIN20016036 200mm X 16mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 16mm 36G
ABGRIN20016080 200mm X 16mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 16mm 80G
ABGRIN20016120 200mm X 16mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 16mm 120G
ABGRIN20020036 200mm X 20mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 20mm 36G
ABGRIN20020080 200mm X 20mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 20mm 80G
ABGRIN20020120 200mm X 20mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 20mm 120G
ABGRIN20025036 200mm X 25mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 25mm 36G
ABGRIN20025080 200mm X 25mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 25mm 80G
ABGRIN20025120 200mm X 25mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 25mm 120G
ABGRIN20032036 200mm X 32mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 32mm 36G
ABGRIN20032080 200mm X 32mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 32mm 80G
ABGRIN20032120 200mm X 32mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 200mm 32mm 120G
ABGRIN25025036 250mm X 25mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 250mm 25mm 36G
ABGRIN25025080 250mm X 25mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 250mm 25mm 80G
ABGRIN25025120 250mm X 25mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 250mm 25mm 120G
ABGRIN25025800 250mm X 25mm X 80G Sil/Cr Grinding Wheel 250mm 25mm 80G
ABGRIN25032036 250mm X 32mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 250mm 32mm 36G
ABGRIN25032080 250mm X 32mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 250mm 32mm 80G
ABGRIN25032120 250mm X 32mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 250mm 32mm 120G
ABGRIN30032036 300mm X 32mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 300mm 32mm 36G
ABGRIN30032080 300mm X 32mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 300mm 32mm 80G
ABGRIN30032120 300mm X 32mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 300mm 32mm 120G
ABGRIN30050036 300mm X 50mm X 36G Al.Ox Grind 300mm 50mm 36G
ABGRIN30050080 300mm X 50mm X 80G Al.Ox Grind 300mm 50mm 80G
ABGRIN30050120 300mm X 50mm X 120G Al.Ox Grind 300mm 50mm 120G
ABGRIN35050036 350mm X 50mm X 36G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 350mm 50mm 36G
ABGRIN35050080 350mm X 50mm X 80G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 350mm 50mm 80G
ABGRIN35050120 350mm X 50mm X 120G Al/Ox Grinding Wheel 350mm 50mm 120G